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DOC Population Statistics 
Average Daily Population for October 2016 through June 2021 
Average Daily Inmate Population is presented by DC Department of Corrections by facility type from October 2016 through March 2021. The 
inmate population shows a decline in the jail population from over 2100 inmates in September 2018 to 1460 inmates in June 2021, a 30% 
decrease. Those charged with assault, homicide, parole or release violation, US District Court or US Marshall’s Service commitments, and robbery 
or burglary accounted for approximately 78.9% of the incarcerated as of June 30, 2021. 
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Population by Facility Fiscal Year 2021 

 10- 
20 

11- 
20 

12- 
20 

01- 
21 

02- 
21 

03- 
21 

04- 
21 

05- 
21 

06- 
21 

07- 
21 

08- 
21 

09- 
21 

Central 
Detention 
Facility* 

939 981 965 992 983 995 993 996 1038    

Correctional 
Treatment 
Facility 

348 334 346 329 450 439 427 416 423    

Other 
Contract 
Facilities 

2 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0    

Total 1289 1317 1312 1320 1433 1434 1420 1413 1460    
             

The CDF population did not exceed the legislated cap of 2164 during the period.  As of June 2021, approximately 2 short term 
sentenced felons  in a program run by the FBOP at the CTF and 123 USMS Greenbelt inmates are included in the CTF counts. Any 
variation in the count is due to rounding. 
 
 
Population by Facility Fiscal Year 2020 
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19 
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19 

12- 
19 

01- 
20 

02- 
20 

03- 
20 

04- 
20 

05- 
20 

06- 
20 

07- 
20 

08- 
20 

09- 
20 

Central 
Detention 
Facility* 

1200 1216 1214 1192 1278 1231 1030 974 906 847 908 959 

Correctional 
Treatment 
Facility 

527 532 525 543 533 530 402 368 363 432 431 427 

Other 
Contract 
Facilities 

28 27 30 29 30 29 15 1 1 1 1 1 

Total 1756 1775 1769 1764 1841 1790 1447 1343 1269 1280 1340 1387 
             

The CDF population did not exceed the legislated cap of 2164 during the period.  As of October 2020, approximately 1 short term 
sentenced felon  in a program run by the FBOP at the CTF and 174 USMS Greenbelt inmates are included in the CTF counts. 
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Population by Facility Fiscal Year 2019 
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11- 
18 

12- 
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01- 
19 

02- 
19 

03- 
19 

04- 
19 

05- 
19 

06- 
19 

07- 
19 

08- 
19 

09- 
19 

Central 
Detention 
Facility* 

1283 1265 1245 1262 1261 1291 1319 1337 1368 1234 1180 1243 

Correctional 
Treatment 
Facility 

686 618 583 565 527 439 436 436 429 539 609 584 

Other 
Contract 
Facilities 

32 32 31 29 23 24 23 24 20 23 31 31 

Total 2001 1915 1859 1856 1811 1754 1778 1797 1818 1796 1820 1857 
             

The CDF population did not exceed the legislated cap of 2164 during the period.  As of September 2019, approximately 39 short term 
sentenced felons in a program run by the FBOP at the CTF and 234 USMS Greenbelt inmates are included in the CTF counts. 
 
 
Population by Facility Fiscal Year 2018 
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01- 
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02- 
18 

03- 
18 

04- 
18 

05- 
18 

06- 
18 

07- 
18 

08- 
18 

09- 
18 

Central 
Detention 
Facility* 

1394 1351 1324 1354 1328 1302 1356 1359 1348 1342 1322 1347 

Correctional 
Treatment 
Facility 

668 703 648 672 699 705 694 697 712 679 698 708 

Other 
Contract 
Facilities 

28 33 36 38 39 35 32 30 30 31 31 31 

Total 2090 2087 2043 2064 2066 2042 2082 2086 2089 2052 2052 2086 
 
* This total includes an average of 19 juveniles charged as adults who are housed at the CTF.  In addition, there are inmates located at 
outposts who are counted at the CDF. The CDF population did not exceed the legislated cap of 2164 during the period.  As of 
September 2018, approximately 67 short term sentenced felons in a program run by the FBOP at the CTF and 165 USMS Greenbelt 
inmates are included in the CTF counts. 
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Population by Facility Fiscal Year 2017 

 10- 
16 

11- 
16 

12- 
16 

01- 
17 

02- 
17 

03- 
17 

04- 
17 

05- 
17 

06- 
17 

07- 
17 

08- 
17 

09- 
17 

Central 
Detention 
Facility* 

1320 1310 1301 1308 1283 1320 1411 1396 1387 1380  1402 1395 

Correctional 
Treatment 
Facility 

533 489 456 435 591 625 608 676 715 729  721 686 

Other 
Contract 
Facilities 

49 45 46 44 45 42 39 44 42 42  37 28 

Total 1902 1844 1803 1787 1919 1987 2058 2116 2144  2151 2160 2108 
 
* This total includes an average of 21 juveniles charged as adults who are housed at the CTF.  In addition, there are inmates located at 
outposts who are counted at the CDF. The CDF population did not exceed the legislated cap of 2164 during the period.  As of 
September 2017, approximately 63 short term sentenced felons in a program run by the FBOP at the CTF and 116 USMS Greenbelt 
inmates are included in the CTF counts. 
 
Population by Facility Fiscal Year 2016 
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15 
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15 
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16 
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16 

04-
16 

05-
16 

06-
16 

07-
16 

08-
16 

09-
16 

Central 
Detention 
Facility* 1198 1312 1291 1295 1266 1261 1216 1221 1266 1264 1193 1246 
Correctional 
Treatment 
Facility 398 403 424 429 435 419 438 428 435 498 570 551 
Other 
Contract 
Facilities 41 43 44     40     40     43 41 44 45 43 46 48 
Total 1637 1758 1759 1763 1741 1723 1695 1694 1746 1804 1810 1845 

 
* This total includes an average of 24 juveniles charged as adults who are housed at the CTF but supervised by the CDF staff.  In 
addition, there are inmates located at outposts who are counted at the CDF. The CDF population did not exceed the legislated cap of 
2164 during the period. Approximately 95 short term sentenced felons in a program run by the FBOP at the CTF and 50 USMS 
Greenbelt inmates housed under contract with CCA are not included in the counts. 


	DOC Population Statistics
	Average Daily Population for October 2016 through June 2021
	Average Daily Inmate Population is presented by DC Department of Corrections by facility type from October 2016 through March 2021. The inmate population shows a decline in the jail population from over 2100 inmates in September 2018 to 1460 inmates i...
	Population by Facility Fiscal Year 2021
	Population by Facility Fiscal Year 2020
	Population by Facility Fiscal Year 2019
	Population by Facility Fiscal Year 2018
	Population by Facility Fiscal Year 2017
	Population by Facility Fiscal Year 2016

